
The Edinburgh Young Theatre Company presents 

"Zigger Zagger " 
Portobello Town Hall 
4th - 7th June 1991, 

As part of Edinburgh District Council ' s "Spring Fling " 

Northern Light Hire List. 

Hire Period: 3rd - 10th June 1991. 

Qty. 
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4 
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Description 

Cantata 11/26 Zoom Profile (1.2 kW) 
30m Octal Control Cables to suit Mini 2 
10m TRS Cable 15A - 15A 
20m TRS Cables 15A - 15A 
30m TRS Cables 15A - 15A 
2-way 15A Adaptors 
White Lightning High Power Strobe 
RAT Music Stand 
Ring Intercom/Power Supply 
Headsets & Beltpacks 
10m XLR Cable for Above 
30m XLR Cables for Above 
Bench Stands/Bases 
Hook Clamps 

VAT at 17.5 % 

Price 

32:40 
11 :40 

0 :50 
1:60 
2:20 
1:00 

12:50 
4:00 
8:00 

10:20 
0:45 
2:70 
3:20 
0:20 

90 : 35 
15:81 

106 : 16 


