The Edinburgh Young Theatre Company presents :-

"Zigger Zagger" Portobello Town Hall 4th - 7th June 1991, As part of Edinburgh District Council's "Spring Fling"

Northern Light Hire List.

Hire Period: 3rd - 10th June 1991.

Qty. Description

Price

4 6 1 2 2 2 1	Cantata 11/26 Zoom Profile (1.2 kW) 30m Octal Control Cables to suit Mini 2 10m TRS Cable 15A - 15A 20m TRS Cables 15A - 15A 30m TRS Cables 15A - 15A 2-way 15A Adaptors White Lightning High Power Strobe RAT Music Stand	32:40 11:40 0:50 1:60 2:20 1:00 12:50 4:00
1.	Ring Intercom/Power Supply	8:00
2	Headsets & Beltpacks	10:20
	10m XLR Cable for Above	0:45
1 2 4 2	30m XLR Cables for Above	2:70
4	Bench Stands/Bases	3:20
2.	Hook Clamps	0:20
		90:35
	VAT at 17.	THE R PROPERTY AND ADDRESS ADDRES
		106:16